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007/27

208/40
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022/24
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045/25

202/40

025/25

048/25

016/40

038/26

036/28

060/33

036/40

048/29

211/40

005/25

053/24

031/25

030/27

224/35

240/27

203/26

023/35

030/40

058/26

054/29
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039/24
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234/27

038/27
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046/25

040/25

071/28

065/28

212/27

033/26
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048/24
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011/40
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033/27

045/27

031/40
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235/27

055/29

055/33

039/27
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025/40

037/25

074/28

024/33

051/28
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005/27

201/35

223/27

208/35

022/27

200/27

225/35

024/26

028/28

047/26

005/28

043/25

018/33

008/40
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041/26

206/40

200/40

046/35

004/32

206/27

016/27

002/40

202/24

013/27

209/27

003/25

058/33

052/29

042/40

015/33

029/25

051/24

014/40

064/33

046/29

031/24

034/40

022/40

034/39

034/28

042/27

201/26

017/25

045/24

023/25

036/27

058/29

042/28

Aguilar Gardens
Community Room

PS 130

PS 20-John
Bowne

St Nicholas of
Tolentine RC

PS 107-Thomas
A Dooley

PS
31-Bayside

PS 182
Samantha

Smith

PS
79-Francis

Lewis

Bayside HS

PS 205-Alexander
Graham Bell

Mary's
Nativity

RC Church

PS 173-Fresh
Meadows

PS/IS 268

PS 165-Edith
K. Bergtraum

PS 26-Rufus
King

JHS
185-Edward

Bleeker

Fairview
Owners
Corp.

PS
120-Queens

Forest
Hills HS

PS 376

PS 177

Bland
Community

Center

PS 22-Thomas
Jefferson

PS
209-Clearview

Gardens

PS
220-Edward

Mandel

Young Womens
Leadership

School-Queens

PS
178-Holliswood

PS 219-Paul
Klapper

Immaculate
Conception

Church

PS
98-Douglaston

School

International
Tower Senior

Center

Hilltop
Village
Coop

PS 162-John
Golden

PS 117-J.Keld
/ Briarwood

School Hillcrest
HS

PS
154-Queens

PS 168 JHS

JHS 189-Daniel
Carter Beard

Queens Public
Library -
Central

Taiwan
Center

Queens Public
Library at Kew
Gardens Hills

IS 237

PS 303-Academy
for Excellence

PS
134-Hollis

MS 200-Pomonok
School &

Star Academy

Latimer
Gardens

Community
Center

PS
188-Kingsburry

PS 201-Discovery
School for Inquiry

& Research

PS 101-School
in the Gardens

PS 169-Bell
Academy

JHS 217-Robert
A. Van Wyck

Francis
Lewis HS

PS 196-Grand
Central

Parkway

IS 192-The
Linden

Thomas A.
Edison HS

Queens Public
Library at

Forest Hills

JHS 109-Jean Nuzzi
Intermediate School

PS
29-Queens

Benjamin N.
Cardozo HS

PS/IS 314

JHS
190-Russell

Sage

The Center
at Maple
Grove

Queens
Botanical
Gardens

PS 213-Carl
Ullman
School

Queens
Public Library at

Briarwood

PS 32-State
Street

Hillcrest
Jewish
Center

PS
41-Crocheron

PS 46-Alley
Pond

PS
163-Flushing

Heights

Helen Marshall
Cultural Center at

Queens Borough Hall

PS
35-Nathaniel

Woodhull

Meadowbrook
Apartments

PS 99-Kew
Gardens

PS
135-Bellaire

School

IS
25-Adrien

Block

PS
184-Flushing

Manor

PS 164

PS
95-Eastwood

PS
214-Cadwallader

Colden

PS 244-Active
Learning

Elementary School
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